pro forma combined condensed consolidated statement of operations for the year ended December 31, 2003 presents
adjustments to SINA�s audited consolidated statements of operations for the year ended December 31, 2003 as if the
acquisition had occurred on January 1, 2003.

   The unaudited pro forma combined financial information is presented for illustrative purposes only and may not be
indicative of the results that would have been obtained had the transaction actually occurred on the dates assumed, nor
is it necessarily indicative of the future consolidated results of operations, and should be read in conjunction with the
Registrant�s audited consolidated financial statements as of and for the year ended December 31, 2003 included in the
Registrant�s Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2003, and the consolidated financial
statements of Crillion Corporation included under Item 7(a) of this Form 8-K/A.

11

Edgar Filing: SINA CORP - Form 8-K/A

16

SINA CORPORATION

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
(In U.S. dollars, in thousands)

December 31, 2003

Pro Forma,
as

SINA Crillion
Pro forma

adjustments adjusted

ASSETS
Current assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $158,148 $ 295 $ (9,899)(a) $ 148,544
Short-term investments 69,016 � 69,016
Accounts receivable, net 17,606 3,416 � 21,022
Deferred tax assets 907 � � 907
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 4,579 1,863 � 6,442

Total current assets 250,256 5,574 (9,899) 245,931
Investment in Sun Media Group 6,793 � � 6,793
Property and equipment, net 8,646 75 � 8,721
Long-term investments 2,085 � � 2,085
Intangible assets, net 569 � 4,466(e) 5,035
Goodwill 18,091 � 9,953(f) 28,044
Other assets 3,457 � � 3,457

Total assets $289,897 $5,649 $ 4,520 $ 300,066

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS� EQUITY
Current liabilities:
Accounts payable $ 1,147 $ 214 $ � $ 1,361
Accrued liabilities 27,442 39 525(b) 28,006
Income taxes payable 1,801 856 � 2,657

Total current liabilities 30,390 1,109 525 32,024
Convertible debt 100,000 � � 100,000

Total liabilities 130,390 1,109 525 132,024

Edgar Filing: SINA CORP - Form 8-K/A

17

Shareholders� equity:
Ordinary shares 6,471 � 26(c) 6,497

Additional paid-in capital 236,222 242 8,509(c) 244,731
(242)(g)

Ordinary shares subject to subsequent issuance 1,349 � � 1,349
Retained earnings (accumulated deficit) (83,054) 4,298 (4,298)(g) (83,054)
Accumulated other comprehensive loss:
Unrealized loss on investment in marketable
securities (1,510) � � (1,510)
Cumulative translation adjustments 29 � � 29

Total shareholders� equity 159,507 4,540 3,995 168,042

Total liabilities and shareholders� equity $289,897 $5,649 $ 4,520 $ 300,066

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these unaudited pro forma combined condensed consolidated
financial statements.

12

Edgar Filing: SINA CORP - Form 8-K/A

18

SINA CORPORATION

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF
OPERATIONS

(In U.S. dollars, in thousands, except per share amount)

Year ended December 31, 2003

Pro forma

SINA Crillion adjustments
Pro forma, as

adjusted

Net revenues:
Advertising $ 41,173 $ � $ � $ 41,173
Non-advertising 73,112 10,527 � 83,639

114,285 10,527 � 124,812

Cost of revenues:
Advertising 14,001 � � 14,001
Non-advertising 20,405 3,244 � 23,649
Stock-based compensation 31 � � 31

34,437 3,244 � 37,681

Gross profit 79,848 7,283 � 87,131

Operating expenses:
Sales and marketing 21,741 1,733 � 23,474
Product development 6,340 � � 6,340
General and administrative 11,551 437 � 11,988
Stock-based compensation* 523 � � 523
Amortization of intangible assets 1,749 � 2,549(i) 4,298
Write-off of intangible assets 903 � � 903

Total operating expenses 42,807 2,170 2,549 47,526

Income from operations 37,041 5,113 (2,549) 39,605
Interest income 2,757 � � 2,757
Other expenses (162) � � (162)

Edgar Filing: SINA CORP - Form 8-K/A

19

Amortization of convertible debt issuance cost (341) � � (341)
Impairment of investments in Sun Media Group (6,063) � � (6,063)
Loss on equity investments (914) � � (914)

Income before income taxes 32,318 5,113 (2,549) 34,882
Provision for income taxes (895) (767) � (1,662)

Net income $ 31,423 $ 4,346 $ (2,549) $ 33,220

Shares used in computing basic net income per share 47,840 � 196 48,036

Shares used in computing diluted net income per
share 54,794 � 196 54,990

Basic net income per share $ 0.66 $ 0.70

Diluted net income per share $ 0.58 $ 0.61

*Stock-based compensation was related to the
associated expense categories as follows:
Sales and marketing $ 16 $ � $ � $ 16
Product development 168 � � 168
General and administrative 339 � � 339

$ 523 $ � $ � $ 523

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these unaudited pro forma combined condensed consolidated
financial statements.

13

Edgar Filing: SINA CORP - Form 8-K/A

20

SINA CORPORATION

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL
STATEMENTS
(In U.S. dollars)